

Donate Your Artwork: Share Your Legacy

Support Our Museum and Enrich Our Collection

Join us in preserving and celebrating art for future generations.

Your donation can make a difference!

4701 Highway 89 North Prescott, AZ 86301

- 928-778-1385
- ieannette@phippenartmuseum.org
- www.phippenartmuseum.org

Thank you for your interest in supporting the Phippen Museum's mission

"To preserve and exhibit museum quality western art, and educate the public about the unique heritage, history, legends, and influence of art of the American West."

The Phippen Museum houses three categories of collections:

- The Permanent Collection: Works that are regarded as assets of the museum. This Collection contains artwork that serves to reinforce the museum's mission statement and are of distinguished quality, rare, or historical significance.
- The Secondary Collection: Items that do not meet the criteria for acquisition to the permanent collection.

The Museum cannot accept a long-term obligation for their preservation, and they will be considered expendable to benefit the Art Acquisition Fund.

• The Western Heritage Collection:
Artifacts, photos, articles, and other memorabilia that celebrate the rich western heritage of those individuals who had a huge impact on the growth and development of the cattle industry in Prescott and Yavapai County.

Qualified Art Appraisers

The following names are supplied for your information and are not intended to be an endorsement or a recommendation.

Marilyn Fisher - Fisher Appraisals 805.350.1034 rrcurator 2017@gmail.com

Ron Gerba 928.925.7750

Alexis M. Hill - Hill Art Valuation, LLC 602.578.9780 alexis@hillartvaluation.com

For more information about appraisers in your area:

www.ifaacertified.com www.appraisers.org

Mato Sha Society

The Mato Sha Society recognizes and honors those forward-thinking individuals who have ensured the museum's future by making a testamentary provision or other planned gift naming the Phippen Museum as a beneficiary of \$5,000 or more.

You can become a member by:

- Bequests through a will or trust
- Adding the Museum as a beneficiary on your life insurance, annuity or retirement plan assets such as your 401k, IRA or Roth.
- Signing up for a charitable gift annuity (minimum age 60, minimum gift \$10,000)
- Promising a gift of artwork that the museum has agreed to accept

For more information about Mato Sha Society contact Edd Kellerman: (928) 778-1385 OR edd.phippenartmuseum.org

Listed below are the steps in the donation process and a few supporting documents that we require from the donor.

1. Submit a digital image of your artwork via email or printed image by mail, including the title, artist, medium, dimensions, and estimated value.

Or

Arrange a time with the curator to deliver the item(s) to the Phippen Museum and a Temporary Custody Receipt will be issued (This option is chosen so the item(s) can be viewed by the Collection Committee during the next meeting.)

- 2. Any information regarding provenance (i.e., when or where the item(s) were purchased, by whom, duration in a previous collection, etc.)
- 3. For donated artwork, the IRS requires a written appraisal for all pieces with a value over \$5,000, executed by a qualified appraiser, dated within the last six months. If the artwork is valued under \$5,000, a written value from the owner is sufficient.
- 4. Once the image or artwork and details are received, it is presented to the Collection Committee for their consideration and recommendation to the Board of Trustees.
- 5. After a final decision is made by the Board of Trustees, the donor is notified.

Drop off by appointment only at The Phippen Museum -4701 Highway 89 North Prescott, AZ 86301

This form is only remitted with prior approval from the curator.

Call 928-778-1385 to schedule an appointment with Jeannette Holverson

Appointment sched	uled for:
Date:	Time:
Name:	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	

Fill out donation details on reverse side. Use a separate sheet of paper if more space is needed.

Gifts to the Phippen Museum, a 50l(c) (3) corporation, are deductible from taxable income in accordance with the provisions of the IRS Code.

Artist			
Dimensions:	Height	Х	Width
\$			
Value	Medium		
Title			
Artist			
Dimensions: \$ Value	_	Х	Width
· Value	Medium		
value		WCGI	um
Title		Wicui	
Title			
Title Artist	Height		Width
Title Artist Dimensions:	Height	X	Width
Title Artist Dimensions:	Height	X	Width
Title Artist Dimensions: \$ Value	Height	X	Width
Title Artist Dimensions: \$ Value	Height	X	Width